LEGACY

Tenant Roster

Suite
100
200
201
300
305-310
315
320
335
340
345
350
358
358B
360
362
365
368
370
375
385
395
399

Total

Tenant
Tropical Smoothie
Dumbwaiter
Blaze Pizza
Taziki’s
Alabama Outdoors
U&I Boutique
Jimmy John’s
Villa Del Ray
Williams Sonoma
The Mix
Legacy Nails
Lululemon
Lululemon
The lvy Cottage
Blu Spero
Ballin’s
The lvy Cottage
Shades
Jos. A Bank
Pottery Barn
J. Jill
Talbots
Mailroom

SF
1,750
3,580
2,500
3,000
5,600
1,600
1,600
3,840
5,457
2,423
1,725
3,708

387
1,800
2,253
3,160
1,600
5,594
4,000
13,278
3,230
9,222

288
81,595
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